Race 2Thuringer Meisterschaft Sprint-OL 2017
Arnstadt / 26.08.2017

N
Reinhardt, Anna 000: 16:40
00: USV TU Dresden 0000: 7:14 min/km

00: 2.30 km / 20 [I]

Oooo:

: 1(of 6
D21 (Damen ab 19) 00000: (of 6)

0000000: 16:40

ao: -
0000
a0 a0 a0 a0 a0 1N a0 a0 a0
a0 i : % a0 i i %
1(135) 0:34 1 - - 0:34 1 - -
2 (137) 0:43 1 - - 1:17 1
3(139) 1:15 2 0:01 1.4 2:32 1
4 (140) 1:02 1 3:34 1
5(141) 0:25 1 3:59 1
6 (159) 1:15 1 5:14 1
7 (161) 0:44 1 5:58 1
8 (164) 1:10 1 7:08 1
9 (168) 1:15 1 8:23 1
10 (167) 0:22 1 8:45 1
11 (166) 1:09 1 9:54 1
12 (156) 1:10 1 11:04 1
13 (158) 0:26 1 11:30 1
14 (143) 0:53 1 12:23 1
15 (144) 0:49 1 13:12 1
16 (146) 0:42 1 - - 13:54 1
17 (151) 0:38 2 0:01 2.7 14:32 1
18 (148) 0:57 1 15:29 1
19 (149) 0:18 1 - - 15:47 1
20 (100) 0:45 2 0:01 2.3 16:32 1
o0 0:08 1 16:40 1
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